R&S®FSWP
Phase Noise Analyzer
Specifications
Te
st
 &
 M
ea

Version 03.00, May 2016
24 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSWP Signal and Spectrum Analyzer
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Phase Noise Analyzer, 1 MHz to 8 GHz R&S®FSWP8 1322.8003.08
Phase Noise Analyzer, 1 MHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSWP26 1322.8003.26
Phase Noise Analyzer, 1 MHz to 50 GHz R&S®FSWP50 1322.8003.50
Accessories supplied
Power cable, quick start guide and CD-ROM (with operating manual and service manual),
R&S®FSWP26: adapter 3.5 mm (APC3.5-compatible) female/female,
R&S®FSWP50: adapter 1.85 mm female/female
Options
Designation Type  Order No. Retrofittable Remarks
Cross-Correlation, 8 GHz  R&S®FSWP-B60 1322.9800.08 yes for R&S®FSWP8;
contact service center
Cross-Correlation, 26 GHz  R&S®FSWP-B60 1322.9800.26 yes for R&S®FSWP26;
retrofittable in factory
Cross-Correlation, 50 GHz  R&S®FSWP-B60 1322.9800.50 yes for R&S®FSWP50;
retrofittable in factory
Cross-Correlation (low phase noise),
8 GHz
R&S®FSWP-B61 1325.3719.08 yes for R&S®FSWP8;
contact service center
includes R&S®FSWP-B4
Cross-Correlation (low phase noise),
26 GHz
R&S®FSWP-B61 1325.3719.26 yes for R&S®FSWP26;
retrofittable in factory
includes R&S®FSWP-B4
Cross-Correlation (low phase noise),
50 GHz
R&S®FSWP-B61 1325.3719.50 yes for R&S®FSWP50;
retrofittable in factory
includes R&S®FSWP-B4
Additive Phase Noise Measurements R&S®FSWP-B64 1322.9900.26 yes frequency range 10 MHz to
8 GHz for R&S®FSWP8,
10 MHz to 18 GHz for
R&S®FSWP26 and
R&S®FSWP50;
contact service center
High Stability OCXO  R&S®FSWP-B4 1325.3890.02 yes user-retrofittable
Spectrum Analyzer, 10 Hz to 8 GHz R&S®FSWP-B1 1322.9997.08 yes for R&S®FSWP8;
retrofittable in factory
Spectrum Analyzer, 10 Hz to 26 GHz R&S®FSWP-B1 1322.9997.26 yes for R&S®FSWP26;
retrofittable in factory
Spectrum Analyzer, 10 Hz to 50 GHz R&S®FSWP-B1 1322.9997.50 yes for R&S®FSWP50;
retrofittable in factory
External Generator Control R&S®FSWP-B10 1325.5463.02 yes contact service center
Resolution Bandwidth > 10 MHz R&S®FSWP-B8 1325.5028.26 no for R&S®FSWP8/26 with
R&S®FSWP-B1 option;
the signal analysis bandwidth is
defined by the R&S®FSWP-
B80 option, not by the
R&S®FSWP-B8 option.
Resolution Bandwidth > 10 MHz R&S®FSWP-B8 1325.5028.02 no for R&S®FSWP50 with
R&S®FSWP-B1 option;
the signal analysis bandwidth is
defined by the R&S®FSWP-
B80 option, not by the
R&S®FSWP-B8 option;
export license required
Highpass Filter for Harmonic Measurements R&S®FSWP-B13 1325.4350.02 yes for R&S®FSWP8/26/50 with
R&S®FSWP-B1 option;
user-retrofittable
RF Preamplifier, 100 kHz to 8 GHz R&S®FSWP-B24 1325.3725.08 yes for R&S®FSWP8 with option
R&S®FSWP-B1;
contact service center
RF Preamplifier, 100 kHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSWP-B24 1325.3725.26 yes for R&S®FSWP26 with
R&S®FSWP-B1 option;